QUIT CLAIM THE C 62 70036 21 001 Page 1 of Statutory (ILLENOIS) 1999-07-09 12:49:35 Cook County Recorder THE GRANTOR THOM AS WILSON CHICAGO of the CITY of CHICAGO in the County of _ Cook of <u>IUInbI</u>for and in consideration __ Dollars in hand paid. CONVEY S and QUIT CLAIM S to HOMANWILSON JR + RUTHIE M WILSON AS JOINT TENANTS (Names and Addresses of Grantee) the State of Illinois, to-wit: LOT 247 IN DEWEY AND CUNNINGHAM'S SUBDIUISION OF THE NORTH 3/4 OF THE SUBDIUISION EAST 1/2 OF THE GARTHEAST 1/4 OF · SECTLON 30 TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homesteal Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 20 - 30 - 2/4-006 7213 S. PAULINA CHICAGO IL 60636 DATED this _ 2 day of

Address(es) of Real Estate: 72/3 S. PAULTUA CHICAGO IL 60636

DATED this 2ND day of JULY 19 99

Character William (SEAL) (SEAL)

Please print or type name(s) below (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

Signature(s)

(over)

QUIT CLAIM DEED ON OFFICIAL COP9658657 Page 2 of 3 Statutory (ILLINOIS)

382982S1 90-70-9981,

	is, County of	resaid, DO HEREBY CI	ss. I, the u	indersigned, a No	tary Public
		,			
Impress Seal Here	personally known to me foregoing instrument, signed, sealed and deli- for the uses and purpo homestead.	appeared before me the lyered the instrument a	nis day in person, an	nd acknowledged free and vol e and waiver of	that h
Given under i	my hand and official seal	this <u>2 ND</u> da 11, 19 2 000		OFFICIAL SE	PIROS OF HLIMOIS S. O441 D/OO
			NOTARY PUBLI	Chananananan	•
This instrum	ent was prepared by	CORNELJ	LUS R.	RODGE	RS.
) -			
		C			•
	Mail to:	0/	Send Subs	equent Tax Bills t	:O:
CREDI	TT AMERICA (Name)	CORP. 7	WomAs +	RUTHIE (Name)	WILSON
	•		Va —	ivaine)	
33/0	S. Wester	WAU	2/3 5,	<i>Pa いに</i> Z Address)	NA
CHI	CAGO, JL (City, State, Zip)	60608	CHICA		60636
	(Only, Otale, Zip)		7-19	, State, Zipj	
Recorder's Of	fice Box No.	·	0,	0,5	•
	Exempt under	Real Estate Transfer	Tax Law 86 ILOS	200101-08	
, ,	sud dar. 🛴	and Cook County (V .	Roder	
	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	フー・ノース (1507)。)			•

(708) 897-5647

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to rel estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 72 2 , 19 99

Signature:

Grantor or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before

me by the said

this 200 day of

Notary Public

"OPPICIAL SEAL"

Sharan Roos Kirkpatrick

Notary Public, State of Illinois

My Commission Expires 3/28/2001

The grantee of his agent iffirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 7-2, 19 99

Signature: (

Grantee or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before

me by the said

this 2ND day of 1999.

Notary Public

"OF ICIAL BEAL"

Sharon Rous Kirkpatrick

Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 3/28/2001

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A

misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)